
WOMEN'S 157.0 RESULTS

Women's 157.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaydee Bertels JCN 156.0 135.0 0

2 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 145.0 110.0 0

3 Jill Holwick McLouth 152.0 110.0 0

4 Aubrey Weishaar JCN 154.0 110.0 0

5 Dawson  Cochren Jackson Heights High School 157.0 110.0 0

6 Mia Ernzen Pleasant Ridge High School 157.0 95.0 0

7 Olivia Ramsey Maur Hill- Mount Academy 155.0 90.0 0

8 Carley Hutfles Horton Chargers 151.4 85.0 0

9 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 155.5 85.0 0

Women's 157.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jill Holwick McLouth 152.0 240.0 0

2 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 145.0 235.0 0

3 Kaydee Bertels JCN 156.0 225.0 0

4 Dawson  Cochren Jackson Heights High School 157.0 200.0 0

5 Mia Ernzen Pleasant Ridge High School 157.0 180.0 0

6 Olivia Ramsey Maur Hill- Mount Academy 155.0 165.0 0

7 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 155.5 165.0 0

8 Carley Hutfles Horton Chargers 151.4 155.0 0

9 Aubrey Weishaar JCN 154.0 0 0

Women's 157.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jill Holwick McLouth 152.0 155.0 0

2 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 145.0 120.0 0

3 Aubrey Weishaar JCN 154.0 120.0 0

4 Kaydee Bertels JCN 156.0 120.0 0

5 Dawson  Cochren Jackson Heights High School 157.0 120.0 0

6 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 155.5 115.0 0

7 Mia Ernzen Pleasant Ridge High School 157.0 115.0 0

8 Carley Hutfles Horton Chargers 151.4 105.0 0

9 Olivia Ramsey Maur Hill- Mount Academy 155.0 80.0 0

Women's 157.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jill Holwick McLouth 152.0 505.0 10

2 Kaydee Bertels JCN 156.0 480.0 8

3 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 145.0 465.0 6

4 Dawson  Cochren Jackson Heights High School 157.0 430.0 4

5 Mia Ernzen Pleasant Ridge High School 157.0 390.0 2

6 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 155.5 365.0 1

7 Carley Hutfles Horton Chargers 151.4 345.0 0

8 Olivia Ramsey Maur Hill- Mount Academy 155.0 335.0 0

9 Aubrey Weishaar JCN 154.0 230.0 0


